
il]o SeriatNo. : AY-187668

qcrFrdGslqrdrtfr
Certified that
fualandlcfr
Father's Name Sh.
crilf iFT6TItr{fr
Mother's Name Ms.

alcr6s@I Enrolment No.: 19-1-YN-132-0040

$66816 Roll No.: 3022331131

eRqFrn Earffi Prerr #
4uuril uf Srhrul Eiluruttnn @uryunu

(lSO 9001 :2015 CERTIFIED)

,a ?.

{':
,,,t1 t.r a ., ..

ffir

' '..: "1

qffsqrsqfiloq$an
SENIOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION

drrarccm-qrresrffior Certificate of Qualification Cum Mark Sheet

SHUBHAM

TILAK SINGH

NEETU

wq ffi / Date of Birth | 22lO7t2OO{ (Twenty Second July Two Thousand Four)

ftn'rdrs ?il eilE / Name of School / Grdr / District
SHtvaltr sR sEc scH00L, KALAWAR (YAMUNA NAGAR )

Eftq fisqfto' q8qn il cftE 6sn /appeared in Se

(,a Grarftd €rerun6arz cftuf silffn fibfi tr+rB
rnior Secondary Examination held in the MARCH - 2022

/and declared qualified as per details given below :

rirqrdq5rd1ra#{fi deradM / General awareness and life skills grade : VE RY G OO D
F6-qr-tr6c ordoatqM
Co-curricularactivitYgrade: B

Brqr# Bhiwani

ffi6 Dated : 15/06/2022

qrff6qedftfer
Date of Issue : 1110712022

yfr *L"^u 
T{ftrE

SECRETARY

grqrb Marks Obtained / qftulru Result

*uft816
Grade
Point

*uff
Grade

Pr.

3rfBr6ilcaI6
Maximum Marks

Pr.

rqffiqcffof sr6
nniniirum Pass Marks

glqn6
Marks Obtained

Pr. Total
Bvu / sutlect

@T6
Sr. No,

A+

A+

B++

B++

A

B+

09

09

07

07

08

06

100

100

70

70

100

70

30

30

30

093

090

078

076

088

072

33

33

23

23

33

23 10

10

10

093

090

048

046

088

043

030

030

029

1

2

3

q

5

6

ENGLISH CORE

HINDICORE

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

BIOLOGY

*et / totaluarks / 500 0igftsr6snlrd GPA

or*arsrErsrd
orftft{aBsro(6

the grand

m:
Note: ln case
total of marks obtained
in additional subject (6'n


