фніф Serial No.: AY-187668

नामांकन संख्या Enrolment No.:

19-1-YN-132-0040

अनुक्रमांक Roll No.:

3022331131

हरियाणा विद्यालय शिक्षा बोर्ड Board of School Education Haryana

(ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED)







वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक परीक्षा SENIOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION

योग्यता प्रमाण-पत्र सह अंकतालिका Certificate of Qualification Cum Mark Sheet

तहालिय

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

Certified that

SHUBHAM

पिता का नाम श्री

Father's Name Sh.

TILAK SINGH

माता का नाम सुश्री

NEETU

Mother's Name Ms. जन्म तिथि / Date of Birth :

22/07/2004 (Twenty Second July Two Thousand Four)

विद्यालय का नाम / Name of School / जिला / District SHIVALIK SR SEC SCHOOL, KALAWAR (YAMUNA NAGAR)

वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक परीक्षा में प्रविष्ट हुआ /appeared in Senior Secondary Examination held in the एवं निम्नांकित विवरणानुसार उत्तीर्ण घोषित किया गया है / and declared qualified as per details given below :

क्रमांक Sr. No.	प्राप्तांक Marks Obtained / परिणाम Result									
	विषय / Subject	Mar	प्राप्तांक Marks Obtained			न्यूनतम उत्तीर्ण अंक Minimum Pass Marks		STATE OF THE PARTY		श्रेणी अंक Grade Point
		Th.	Pr.	Total	Th.	Pr.	Th.	Pr.	サコックが利用 ドレイングが計	FOILIT
1	ENGLISH CORE	093		093	33		100		A +	09
2	HINDI CORE	090	11.	090	33		100	计雕	A+	09
3	PHYSICS	048	030	078	23	10	70	30	B++	07
4	CHEMISTRY	046	030	076	23	10	70	30	B++	07
5	MATHEMATICS	088	801	088	33	建键	100		A	08
6	BIOLOGY	043	029	072	23	10	70	30	B+	06
	कुल योग / Total Marks	425 / :					ोणी अंक उ			08.0

टिप्पणी : जिन परीक्षार्थियों द्वारा (एक अतिरिक्त विषय सहित) छ: विषय लिए गए हैं और वे सभी छ: विषयों में उत्तीर्ण हैं, ऐसे परीक्षार्थियों के प्राप्तांकों का योग अनिवार्य विषय/विषयों को सम्मिलित करते हुए पाँच विषयों के आधार पर किया गया है; जिनमें परीक्षार्थी द्वारा सर्वश्रेष्ठ प्रदर्शन किया गया है। यदि परीक्षार्थी अतिरिक्त विषय (छठे विषय) में अनुत्तीर्ण है तो उसका परीक्षा परिणाम पर कोई प्रभाव नहीं पड़ेगा तथा वह उत्तीर्ण माना जाएगा।

Note: In case of candidates who have opted six subjects (including one additional subject) and they have qualified all these six subjects, the grand total of marks obtained is shown on the basis of "Best Five" scoring subjects including compulsory subject/subjects. If the candidate is not qualified in additional subject (6th subject), there will be no effect on the result and he/she will be considered qualified.

सामान्य ज्ञान एवं जीवन कौशल की श्रेणी / General awareness and life skills grade: VERY GOOD

सह-पाठ्यक्रम कार्यकलापश्रेणी Co-curricular activity grade:

शिवानी Bhiwani

दिनांक Dated: 15/06/2022

जारी करने की तिथि

11/07/2022 Date of Issue:



सचिव SECRETARY